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wrong
headache
bad

office

rest

hour
stomachache
fever
toothache
nurse’s office
nose

leg

doctor
dentist

hers

its

us

ours

their

theirs

kind

surprise
party

clothes
tomorrow
free

video game
forward

them

then

bye

What's up?
sound like ~ (%3d)
look forward to ~
See you.

TV

house

shop
decorate
prepare

say

forever
Happy birthday!
card

best

quickly
happen
goodness
forget
course

Oh my goodness!

K%
EEMNE-HEST:

BV KLY
S5 - 1%
KA - KB/ KT
1 Bl
BR-IERE

2

[E3EE

=

=

il

E:

WER

& dOEAD)
Tnn-th
=6%[I1Z]
FIN YO EN))
"D

i CYOEAD)
HuUlg-ELn
BREIEL-EBE
IN—TA—
<A

BHH
VFE-BHHE
TLEY—L
BIN-RIAIC

& (&) ZZ]-TninZ(lc]

ZTDEZIZ-ZNTIE
SRIE NN
E5L7L:0)'C“:'§_7’J‘o

~DEIIEHCZB-BZD

~HERELAIZHFD
Fr-=13,

TLE

R-EE
BL\WET SH/IE
~% b
£ExT 5 HBAD
Eo-~FEES
FKIEIZ-FKAIZ
HEBEHTES!
h—K-IrE
=OLERL

B FCIZT-RAT
FZ5%£L5
ERS- L
=nb

O—R -

(BEZRT)IZA 2. BV, Fh.



82
82
82
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Of course.
You’'re welcome.
present

act

wash
dish(es)
cousin
work(s)

as

sick

do one’s best
in need
country-countries
hospital
difficult
try-tries
future

Job
presentation
main

later

ethnic

line

late
understand
listen to

in line

get to ~
need to ~
village
collect
volunteer
build

money

on the other hand
for a long time
clean

stop

sad

Pardon me?
along

traffic light
Excuse me.
look for ~
Let’s see.
go along
street

post office
city hall
block

down
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visit
museum
wall

song

voice
original
word(s)
cheer up
hero

guess
musician
climb

M+.
mountain
plan-planning
stay

hut
sunrise
interested
detail

trail
climber
foot

Guess what!
Here are ~.
go up

on foot
trip

bus
information
crowd(s)
easily
choose
probably
anyway
tired
vacation
full
thing(s)
musical
theater
actor
leading
part
performance
London
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be full of ~
travel
Olympic
spend-spent
take-took
come-came
stand-stood
count
midnight
say-said
each
feel-felt
Tube

count down
each other
night

clock tower
subway

ago

do-did
get-got
early
traditional
parent(s)
make-made
buy-bought
nothing
special
anywhere
relax

at home

New Year’s Day
New Year’'s Eve
garandma
fall-fell
hotel

snow
outside
miss

care

for the first time
fall down
take care of onself
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